

CAPX2020 - Fargo Land, Line & Sub	Jan-13	Feb-13	Mar-13	Apr-13	May-13	Jun-13	Jul-13	Aug-13	Sep-13	Oct-13	Nov-13	Dec-13	Total
Rate Base													
CWP	48,083,635	52,760,753	56,687,064	60,239,880	65,208,398	69,237,425	74,928,444	84,369,862	92,989,459	99,756,057	108,725,215	118,611,793	118,611,793
Plant In-Service	39,655,895	40,826,589	41,674,070	41,818,670	41,982,108	42,695,100	42,106,081	42,226,327	42,520,603	42,787,769	43,537,702	44,613,308	44,613,308
Less Accumulated Book Depreciation Reserve	929,678	890,969	952,338	1,013,724	1,075,117	1,136,544	1,198,006	1,259,473	1,320,948	1,382,429	1,444,629	1,507,362	1,507,362
Less Accumulated Deferred Taxes	5,812,668	5,782,508	5,751,349	5,716,506	5,667,827	5,612,618	5,542,197	5,467,352	5,380,740	5,283,648	5,179,565	5,066,907	5,066,907
End Of Month Rate Base	81,097,175	86,913,865	91,657,446	95,328,319	100,447,562	105,093,363	110,294,322	119,869,363	128,808,374	135,877,748	145,638,722	156,650,832	156,650,832
Return on Rate Base													
Debt Return	157,228	165,211	175,595	183,869	192,513	202,115	211,798	226,328	244,533	260,275	276,825	297,251	2,593,541
Equity Return	324,450	340,922	362,351	379,425	397,262	417,077	437,058	467,040	504,609	537,092	571,244	613,396	5,351,925
Total Return on Rate Base	481,678	506,133	537,946	563,295	589,775	619,192	648,855	693,368	749,142	797,367	848,068	910,647	7,945,466
Income Statement Items													
AFUDC Pre-Eligible	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Operating Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Property Taxes	61,347	61,347	61,347	61,347	61,347	61,347	61,347	61,347	61,347	61,347	61,347	61,347	736,162
Book Depreciation	61,207	61,291	61,369	61,386	61,393	61,427	61,462	61,468	61,474	61,481	62,200	62,733	738,890
Deferred Taxes	(28,008)	(30,160)	(31,159)	(34,843)	(48,680)	(55,208)	(70,422)	(74,845)	(86,612)	(97,092)	(104,083)	(112,658)	(773,770)
Gross Up for Income Tax	196,638	207,185	219,501	231,566	251,951	267,708	290,320	309,911	339,309	364,966	388,803	418,183	3,486,040
Less OATT Credit	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Income Statement Expense	291,183	299,662	311,059	319,456	326,011	335,273	342,707	357,881	375,518	390,702	408,267	429,604	4,187,323
Revenue Requirement													
Total	772,861	805,795	849,005	882,750	915,786	954,465	991,563	1,051,249	1,124,660	1,188,069	1,256,335	1,340,251	12,132,789
MISO Determined Cost Allocations	47.16%	47.16%	47.16%	47.16%	47.16%	47.16%	47.16%	47.16%	47.16%	47.16%	47.16%	47.16%	47.16%
Jurisdictional Allocator	5.20%	5.20%	5.20%	5.20%	5.20%	5.20%	5.20%	5.20%	5.20%	5.20%	5.20%	5.20%	5.20%
Are costs eligible for recovery in the Rider?	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
Rider Eligible Revenue Requirement	18,945	19,752	20,811	21,639	22,448	23,396	24,306	25,769	27,568	29,123	30,796	32,853	297,407
Rider Eligible Revenue Requirement: Annual Totals	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	297,407	297,407

